Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

Pos

Name

Carl Poole

John Malagisi

T.J. Herlihy

John Belfatto

George Jagodzinski

Kyle Norrholm

Bill DeWitt

Russel Lajoie

Runback 1 Pastimes

Scott Anyan

Team Name

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1

Tiernan's 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tiernan's 1

Ferris Hill 1

Pastime 1

Ferris Hill 1

WP

12

11

10

12

12

PPW

Sis

12.08

24.09

121

16.5

1.33

21.25

2.33

5.2

AS

10

21

12

AVG

0.474

0.532

0.824

0.646

0.846

00000

0.857

0.139

0.484

0.114

PTS

28

145

265

121

99

255

28

26

18
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Robbie Byrne

Kitty Rodriguez

Runback 1 Tiernan's 1

Fred Festo

Alfredo Fontana

Mike Bowers

Mike Deck

Henry Jones

Aidan Houghton

Olan DeJesus
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Pastime 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tiernan's 1

VFW-Westport 1

Tigin Pub 1

Pastime 1

Ferris Hill 1

Tiernan's 1

Tiernan's 1

Pastime 1
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12

12

10

12

12

14

1.83

13.67

5.89

11.67

16.83

2.9

11.5

17.17

9.67

16

15

15

19

10

0.615

0.085

0.900

0.390

0.516

0.800

0.125

0.554

0.726

0.450

112

22

41

53

140

101

29

138

206

29




Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2018

2 Anthony Marton Tiernan's 1 2 12.5 2 0.571 25

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 5th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Division 1 division

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 3/3



